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Speedo Challenge 2022
Amsterdam, 20-3-2022

De :Dolfyn.

WEDSTRIJDZWEMMEN

Beste prestatie op punten

Alle wedstrijden

Punten: Rudolph Table 2020

Meisjes, Junioren 1

1. Paula Spans

Tess van de Steeg
Anouk Steller

Carla Moreno Palacios
Tessa van Beek

apwd

Meisjes, Junioren 2

1. Amber Kunst
Elin Brinkhof
Megan Snoek
Djelaysa Buunk
Suuz Griekspoor

aprwbd

Meisjes, Junioren 3

1. Frouke Ludwig

Rosalie Reef

Emma Rose Buitenkamp
Indira van Aggele

Jinth Engelse

aprwdn

Meisjes, Junioren 4

Angelina Rolman
Charlotte Woltjes
Eefje Irvine

Rhodee van den Ham
Rafaela Mulders

ISR A

Meisjes, Jeugd 1

1. Djanilla Brink
2. Evy Rozeboom
3. Kim Oudendijk

Joy Willekus
5. Lotte Klaver

Meisjes, Jeugd 2

1. Isa Maes
Francesca Coppo
Karlijn Offeringa
Anouchka Bos
Famke Irvine

aprwbdn

10
10
10
10
10

09
09
09
09
09

08
08
08
08
08

07
07
07
07
07

06
06
06
06
06

05
05
05
05
05

ZV 44
WVZ

wWVZ

De Dolfijn
DWK

DAW

WZ&PC Purmerend
De Dolfijn

ZPC De Zeeuwse Kust
Noordwijkerhout

Dz&PC

De Zwoer

De Dolfijn

De Dolfijn

NieMo Barracuda

De Dolfijn

vzC

De Dolfijn

De Duinkikkers
De Reuring

De Dolfijn

DAW

DAW

De Dolfijn
Zuiderzeezwemmers

Feijenoord Albion
De Dolfijn

ZWS

NieMo Barracuda
De Otters Het Gooi

100m schoolslag
100m schoolslag
200m wisselslag
50m vrije slag
50m vrije slag

100m vrije slag
200m rugslag
50m vrije slag
200m vrije slag
100m vrije slag

200m rugslag
100m vrije slag
50m vrije slag
50m vrije slag
200m rugslag

100m vrije slag
50m vrije slag
100m rugslag
100m vrije slag
100m vrije slag

200m schoolslag
100m vlinderslag
100m vrije slag
100m schoolslag
50m vrije slag

50m vrije slag
50m vrije slag
50m vrije slag
100m schoolslag
100m vrije slag

1:21.66 162
1:28.26 107
2:53.60 101
32.53 95
32.73 91
1:06.18 117
2:30.88 114
30.58 113
2:26.96 108
1:07.43 103
2:25.76 156
1:01.12 146
28,50 135
28.58 133
2:31.34 129
58.57 158
2851 123
1:09.31 120
1:01.99 118
1:02.33 114
2:39.82 145
1:04.99 134
1:00.51 124
1:16.14 124
28.19 118
28.42 109
28.52 107
29.03 94
1:19.32 89
1:03.61 85
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speedo > Speedo Challenge 2022
Amsterdam, 20-3-2022 WEDSTRIJDZWEMMEN
Dames, Senioren Open
1. Valerie van Roon 98 De Dolfijn 50m vrije slag 25.20 172
2. Jenjira Srisa-Ard 95 De Dolfijn 50m vrije slag 25.94 152
3. Kinge Zandringa 98 De Dolfijn 100m vlinderslag 1:.01.68 142
4. Kirsten Verhalle 04 VvzZC 100m vrije slag 58.94 138
5. Sterre Hendriks 04 PSV 100m vrije slag 59.18 136
Jongens, Junioren 1
1. Neo Reiber 09 Feijenoord Albion 50m vrije slag 28.90 128
2. Eito Sakaguchi 09 AZ&PC De Futen 50m vrije slag 29.68 108
3. Ruben Baars 09 DWK 100m vrije slag 1:04.93 104
4. Ties Hesse 09 ZV De Zaan 400m vrije slag 5:02.25 90
5. Philip Visser 09 HetY 50m vrije slag 30.54 87
Jongens, Junioren 2
1. Giovanni Phillipson 08 2V De Zaan 50m vrije slag 25.78 166
2. Rens Noordover 08 KzC 100m vrije slag 1:00.17 121
3. Willem Weustink 08 DWT 200m wisselslag 2:27.78 119
4. Youp Stuifzand 08 zv44 200m schoolslag 2:47.19 110
5. Joey Pop 08 2ZWsS 400m vrije slag 4:46.37 106
Jongens, Junioren 3
1. Bram Loots 07 KzC 200m rugslag 2:13.34 164
2. Marnix Rietveld 07 ZV Haerlem 100m vrije slag 57.92 125
3. Finn Rust 07 Nextline swimming 100m vrije slag 58.32 120
4. Bjorn van den Berge 07 ZPC De Zeeuwse Kust 200m schoolslag 2:39.29 118
5. Lucas Bemer 07 De Duinkikkers 100m vrije slag 59.05 111
Jongens, Junioren 4
1. Bjorn Rijkaart 06 wWvVzZ 200m wisselslag 2:23.14 102
2. Mike Tjepkema 06 ZV Haerlem 50m vrije slag 26.60 99
3. Storm Tolsma 06 Zignea 200m schoolslag 2:41.08 96
4. Feico de Jonge 06 KzC 200m rugslag 2:23.59 93
5. Floris Wassenaar 06 wWVzZ 100m vrije slag 59.76 80
Jongens, Jeugd 1
1. Emiel van Oord 05 De Dolfijn 50m vrije slag 24.85 137
2. Tijn van Kuijk 05 HzZPC 50m vrije slag 26.28 96
3. Eise van der Zee 05 Orca 100m vrije slag 58.30 89
4. Leon Moreira Pereira 05 Kon AZ 1870 50m vrije slag 26.86 80
5. Nick Buitendijk 05 Triton 100m vrije slag 59.13 78
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De :Dolfyn.

SpEEd07 Speedo Challenge 2022
Amsterdam, 20-3-2022 WEDSTRIJDZWEMMEN
Jongens, Jeugd 2
1. Max van Schagen 04 De Columbiaan 50m vrije slag 25.18 120
2. Kaito van Meeteren 04 De Dolfijn 50m vrije slag 25.97 97
3. Bart de Waard 04 ZV Haerlem 200m vrije slag 2:04.69 96
4. Abram Korevaar 04 2v44 100m vrije slag 57.41 90
5. Robin van den Berg 04 2v44 400m vrije slag 4:29.05 85
Heren, Senioren open
1. Thom de Boer 91 De Dolfijn 50m vrije slag 22.48 165
2. Renzo Tjon A Joe 95 De Dolfijn 50m vrije slag 22.81 155
3. Bart Sommeling 98 De Dolfijn 200m vrije slag 1:53.51 137
4. Stan De Swart 03 Nextline swimming 100m vlinderslag 57.23 132
5. Joeri Verlinden 88 PSV 100m vrije slag 52.31 129
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